E-Move
130 kg user 150 kg Heavy Duty user
NiMH battery NiMH battery
20" MEM20 20" MEM20-HD 150
22" MEM22 22" MEM22-HD 150
24" MEM24 24" MEM24-HD 150
25" MEM25 25" MEM25-HD 150
26" MEM26 26" MEM26-HD 150
Li-ion battery Li-ion battery
20" MEML20 20" MEML20-HD 150
22" MEML22 22" MEML22-HD 150
24" MEML24 24" MEML24-HD 150
25" MEML25 25" MEML25-HD 150
26" MEML26 26" MEML26-HD 150
Standard version includes two power supported wheels . NTP tyres. Two stainless steel push rims.
 On/off buttom to the right. Battery and battery charger.
Information regarding the wheelchair
Manufacturer: ____________________________________________________________________________

Second profile
MEM7600
With this option, there is an extra button the wheelchair. You are able to switch between two
pre programmed (induvidual) settings. For example inside or outside driving characteristics.
Power converter
MED12V
Charge your battery in your car, boat, caravan or camper van output
230V AC 50Hz 150W
Upgrade to coated push rims
Upgrade the standard push rims (Stainless steel) to Polymer compact, foamed or Max Grip.
MEM7651- Polymer compact
MEM7652- Foamed
MEM7653- Max grip
Transparent spoke guard
Prevent your finger from injury.
20" SG2007
22" SG2207
24" SG2407
25" SG2507
26" SG2607
Tyres NarrowTreadPattern(NTP) PU With NTP NTP/Flexible Inner tube
Solid puncture proof tyres DF2011 20" DP2002 DF2011/MS2011
DF2212 22" DP2202 DF2212/MS2210
DF2411 24" DP2402 DF2411/MS2410